
    
    

    
    

    

    
    
    
      
    
    skull base


    
    
    
    



    

      

  
    	
          
            DE
          
        
	
          EN
        
	
        
          Home
        
      
	
        Products
        	
            
              Journals
            
          
	
            
              Books
            
          
	
            
              Book Series
            
          


        

      
	
        Service
        	
            
              Library Service
            
          


        

      
	
        Help
      
	
        
          Contact
        
      
	
        
          Portal
        
      


  

  
    
    
      
    

    

  
    
    
      
        
          Full-text search
        

      

      	Full-text search
	Author Search
	Title Search
	DOI Search
	Metadata Search


    

    
    
    
    
  




  

  
    


  



  	
	
	
	
	
	
        
          Journal
        
        	
                Now published as Journal of Neurological Surgery: Part B Skull Base
              


      
	
        
          Authors
        
        	
                Instructions for Authors: Journal of Neurological Surgery: Part B Skull Base
              


      
	
          
            Subscription
          
          	
                  Subscription: Journal of Neurological Surgery: Part B Skull Base
                
	
                  Institutional Licencing
                


        





    	
        
        
        
        
        
        
          
          
            
              Not Logged In
            
             
              Login
            
            
              	
                  
                    
                      
                      
                      
                      
                        Username or e-mail address: 
                        
                      

                      
                        Password:
                        
                      

                      
                        
                      

                      Forgot Access Data?
                      
                        Register Now
                      
                      
                        OpenAthens/Shibboleth Login
                      
                    

                  
                


            

          
        
        

        

      
	
        
        
          Shopping Cart
        
        









        
        
      


  

  
    
      
    

    
    
      
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
      
        
          
        

      
    
  




      

      

      
        




  



  

  
    
    
      [image: ]
      
    

    
    
      
        
          
          
          
          
            Year (Archive)
            
              
                
                  2011
                

              

              	
                      
                      
                      
                      
                        2011
                      
                    
	
                      
                      
                      
                      
                        2010
                      
                    
	
                      
                      
                      
                      
                        2009
                      
                    
	
                      
                      
                      
                      
                        2008
                      
                    
	
                      
                      
                      
                      
                        2007
                      
                    
	
                      
                      
                      
                      
                        2006
                      
                    
	
                      
                      
                      
                      
                        2005
                      
                    
	
                      
                      
                      
                      
                        2004
                      
                    
	
                      
                      
                      
                      
                        2003
                      
                    
	
                      
                      
                      
                      
                        2002
                      
                    
	
                      
                      
                      
                      
                        2001
                      
                    
	
                      
                      
                      
                      
                        2000
                      
                    
	
                      
                      
                      
                      
                        1999
                      
                    
	
                      
                      
                      
                      
                        1998
                      
                    
	
                      
                      
                      
                      
                        1997
                      
                    
	
                      
                      
                      
                      
                        1996
                      
                    
	
                      
                      
                      
                      
                        1995
                      
                    
	
                      
                      
                      
                      
                        1994
                      
                    
	
                      
                      
                      
                      
                        1993
                      
                    
	
                      
                      
                      
                      
                        1992
                      
                    
	
                      
                      
                      
                      
                        1991
                      
                    


            

          

          
          
          
            Issues
            

          

        


        	
                Table of Contents
              
	
            
              
                Current Issue
              
            
          
	
              
                Free Sample Issue (01/2011)
              
            


      
    

    
    
      

  
  
    
      
      
    
    
      
        
        
      

    
  



    
    
    

    

    

    
        
      
        
      
        
      
        
      
        
      
        
      
        
      
        
      
        
      
        
          
            
          
          
          
        
      
    
      
    
      
        
          
  
          
            
          
  
          
            
              
              
                Now published as Journal of Neurological Surgery: Part B Skull Base
              
            

            
              	
                      
                        

                        
                          Journal of Neurological Surgery: Part B Skull Base
                        

                       
                      
                    


            

          

        
      
    
      
        
          
            
              Related Journals
            

            
              	
                      
                        

                        
                          Skull Base Reports
                        

                      
                    


            

          

        
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
  

    
  

  
  
  






  
  

  
    

  
  
    
      
      
    
    
      
      
    
  



    


  

    

    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    
      
    

    
    
    

    
      
        
          Subscribe to RSS

          Please copy the URL and add it into your RSS Feed Reader.

          
          https://www.thieme-connect.de/rss/thieme/en/10.1055-s-00000079.xml
        

      

    

    

    

    
      
        [bookmark: saveLink]
      
    

    
      
        
      

      
        
      

      
        
          Share / Bookmark

          Facebook
          X
          Linkedin
          Weibo
        

      

    

    

    

    
      
          
              
          
      
    

    

    

    
      
        
        
          
          
          
        
      
    
  


  
    
      
        
          
            
              Download PDF
            
          
        
      

      
        
          
            
          
        
      

    

  

  

  
  
    
  
  




    
    
Skull Base 2011; 21(2): 129-134
DOI: 10.1055/s-0031-1275259

ORIGINAL ARTICLE




© Thieme Medical Publishers
Endoscopic Resection of Solitary Fibrous Tumors of the Nose and Paranasal Sinuses

Arif Janjua1
            , Michael Sklar2
            , Christina MacMillan3
            , Allan Vescan4
            , Ian J. Witterick4
            

	
[bookmark: A00132-1]1Division of Otolaryngology–Head and Neck Surgery, University of British Columbia, Vancouver, British Columbia
	
[bookmark: A00132-2]2University of Saskatchewan College of Medicine, Saskatoon, Saskatchewan
	
[bookmark: A00132-3]3Department of Laboratory Medicine and Pathobiology University of Toronto, Toronto, Ontario, Canada
	
[bookmark: A00132-4]4Department of Otolaryngology–Head and Neck Surgery University of Toronto, Toronto, Ontario, Canada





Further Information


Publication History

Publication Date:
15 March 2011 (online)












	
Abstract

	
Full Text

	
References




 

[image: SFX Search]

 Buy Article Permissions and Reprints



[image: ]


        
ABSTRACT

        
Solitary fibrous tumors (SFTs) are uncommon neoplasms of mesenchymal origin that were first described as primary spindle-cell tumors of the pleura in 1931. Since then, infrequent case reports of extrapleural SFTs have been described including various subsites within the head and neck. Based on a review of the literature and a description of the endoscopic treatment of three patients with SFTs of the nasal cavity and ethmoid sinuses, the challenges associated with the management of sinonasal SFTs are discussed. Successful endoscopic resection was performed at a tertiary referral rhinology practice within a university center in three cases of sinonasal SFTs with no evidence of recurrence at 26, 35, and 49 months following resection. Summarized are the common presenting symptoms, appropriate diagnostic workup, and indicative computed tomography and magnetic resonance imaging appearance of SFTs. Further discussed are the challenge associated with accurate histological and immunohistochemical diagnosis, the difficulty in assessing the aggressiveness and malignant potential of these lesions, and the appropriate treatment and follow-up duration that these neoplasms require.
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